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Jokers Calendar - May 201

Rockin

www.rockinjokers.com

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran Church,;;
Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School / STA=St. Andrews Methodist
Church, Palo Alto / HYDE=Hyde Middle School, Cupertino / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos

Wed, May 7: Club - Main Hall
Fri — Sun, May 9-11: Silver State Festival @ Reno - www.squaredancenevada.com
Sat, May 10: CASTAWAYS CINCO DE MAYO January Level Hoedown @ RLC
Wed, May 14: Club — Main Hall
Sat, May 17: Wings Of History Antique Airplane Museum Dance Demo @ San Martin
Sat, May 17: CPSD BUTTERFLY BALL - January Level Hoedown @ CCC
Wed, May 21: Crazy Party Night — Hair/Hats/Shirts — Main Hall - New Dancers invited
Fri-Sun, May 23-25: Golden State Round Up @ San Ramon www.roundup.ncsda.com
Wed, May 28: Club — Main Hall
Sat, May 31: SCVSDA/SCVCA WHING DING CALLER APPPRECIATION Hoedown

@ Burnett Middle School, 850 N. 2"* St. San Jose

SAVE THE DATE
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Sun, June 1: Mt. Tam Play - “South Pacific” 5
Sat, June 7: BOWS & BEAUS ICE CREAM FLING THING @ JMMS p
Sat, June 14: SUNNYVALE SQUARES STRAWBERRY FESTIVAL @ JMMS
Wed-Sat, June 25-28: National Square Dance Convention @ Little Rock, AR A
www.63nsdc.com y

Sat, July 5: Bacon Festival Dance Demo @ Cesar Chavez Park, San Jose z
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Sat, July 12: CPSD STARLIGHT HOEDOWN @ CCC

Sat, July 19: ADIRA GET TO KNOW YOUR CORNER Hoedown @ San Jose
Sat, July 26: RJ Picnic @ Stevens Creek County Park

Fri, Aug1: DANCING @ THE SANTA CLARA COUNTY FAIR

Sun, Aug 10: BBQ & Croquet @ Kirk & JoKay’s

Sat, Sept 6: Bocce Ball Potluck Party @ Saint Frances Cabrini

Sat, Oct11: Mini Golf @ Sunnyvale Golf Land

DUTY SCHEDULE

5/07 | Evie 5/14 | Dave Walb 5/21 | Gordon Brown | 5/28 | Ester Burton
Verhagen
John Nancy Walb Anne Marie Bob Burton
Verhagen Snider
Liv Braaten Art Bruns Gaylord Bradley Sue Cremins
Jim Sandy Bruns Lola Michael Dave Cremins |’
Faltersack

6/04 | Bob 6/11 | Sandy Fletcher | 6/18 | Bud Johnson 6/2§ Pat Kane
Cavallaro

Susan Anna Hoegel Joanne Jones Britta Lange
Cavallaro

Bev Kuhar Donna Lawrence Bill Matolyak

Ed Rosenberg Scott Lawrence Peggy Norris
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